6618-W1 VDSL2/ADSL2+ Wireless Gateway
6618-W1-NA, 6618-W1-EU, 6618-W1-UK, 6618-W1-EUB-EU (Annex B)
✓ VDSL2 with Profiles
8a/b/c/d, 12 a/b, 17a or
ADSL2+
✓ Supports falls back to
ADSL2+ if VDSL2 training
fails

- Storage Humidity: 5% - 95% (non-condensing)
DATASHEET 6618-W1 VDSL2/ADSL2+ Wireless Gateway
Ordering Information
- 6618-W1-EU (European Power Adapter)
- 6618-W1-EUB (European Power Adapter)
- 6618-W1-NA (North America Power Adapter)
- 6618-W1-UK (United Kingdom Power Adapter)
2012
20 July 2015 14:39:57